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We'll be a best partner for 

successful marketing

COMPANY HISTORY

STATUS OF CERTIFICATION

AWARD CERTIFICATE

2011. 10 Lay-out change in injection line, 22nd injection molder installation
 06 Cream pump dev. 
2011. 01 Spuit development
2010. 08 Essence pump dev.
 05 Airless bottle series development
2009. 08 Extension of plant
 02 Small Airtight Compact development
2006. 10 Development of Airtight Compact
2002. 10 Relocation to current new built plant 
2000. 01 ncorporation of JungMin Co.,Ltd.
1995. 01 Set up assembly line for palette & compact 
1994. 08 Founded JungMin Plastic

2010. 05 e-frontier enterprise Certified
2009. 09 Promising company Certified
2008. 09 Venture enterprise Certified
2006. 03 INNO-BIZ Cert.
2003. 11 ISO 14001 Certified
2003. 09 Clean Work Site Certified
2001. 10 ISO9001 Certified
2000. 12 Company chosen by Military manpower administration

2010. 11 Governor of Gyeonggi-Do 
2010. 10 Min.of Public Administration and Security
2010. 03 Exemplary Enterprise on taxpayer’s day 
2010. 02 Min. of Justice
2009. 12 USD 1 million export award
2008. 12 Incheon Public Prosecutor’s office 
2007. 12 Governor of Gyeonggi-Do
2007. 11 Min. of Commerce
2007. 11 Ministry of Gov.
2007. 03  Daily Honorary superintendent of tax office 
2003. 04  Filial Conduct
2000. 12 Contribution 

Now is a time when having characteristic design means 
having competitive edge.

Especially design in field of cosmetic is utmost core 
value. Quality products endurable and stable is the 
crucial factor for successful marketing as well as 
attractive design of package.

We, Jungmin Co., Ltd. will be continuous option 
for global customers owing to long experience and 
technology. We have been doing our best to give 
satisfaction to our valuable customers through user-
oriented mind by sharing our knowledge and enjoying 
our reputation.

We'll reward customers' interest and love with best 
quality to be eternal partners through our efforts putting 
customers first.

Greeting from President
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Side-push type with double wall airless. 

Many decorations will be available.

New Airless Series

C_JM 911-3
D_ø33X146 
V_50ml

C_Code No
D_Description 
V_Vol

C_Code No
D_Description 
V_Vol

C_JM 911-2 
D_ø29X132 
V_30ml

C_JM 911-1
D_ø29X110 
V_20ml

Functional Airless Series

C_JM 907 Airless foundation Cream jar 
D_ø65.9X64.9 
V_50g

C_JM 907-1 Airless foundation Cream jar 
D_ø65.9X55.4 
V_30g

C_JM 902 Airless bottle
D_ø40.4X163.8
V_50ml

C_JM 903 Airless bottle 
D_ø40.4X129.0 
V_30ml

C_JM 901 Airless bottle
D_ø48.5X208.0
V_120ml
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Innovation Airless Bottles Series
Single wall airless which is being 60ml &100ml and can be

done various options for cap and bottle.

C_JM 906 Airless skin care bottle 
D_ø50.9X140.3 
V_100ml 

C_JM 905 Airless skin care bottle 
D_ø50.9X141.7 
V_100ml

C_JM 906-1 Airless bottle 
D_ø50.9X113.0 
V_60ml

C_JM 905-1 Airless bottle
D_ø50.9X114.4
V_60ml

JM 904 Airless cream bottle_C
ø49.0X82.0_D

30ml_V

JM 904 Airless cream bottle_C
ø49.0X117.5_D

80ml_V

JM 904 Airless cream bottle_C
ø49.0X96.2_D

50ml_V

Normal Airless Bottles Series
Various double wall airless with decoration option,

from 30ml, 50ml to 120ml.

C_JM 901 Airless bottle 
D_ø48.5X208.0 
V_120ml

C_ JM 902 Airless bottle 
D_ø40.4X163.8 
V_50ml

C_JM 903 Airless bottle
D_ø40.4X129.0 
V_30ml

JM 903 Airless bottle_C
ø40.4X129.0_D

30ml_V

JM 902 Airless bottle_C
ø40.4X163.8_D

50ml_V 

JM 901 Airless bottle_C
 ø48.5X208.0_D

120ml_V

C_Code No
D_Description 
V_Vol

C_Code No
D_Description 
V_Vol
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Multiple Skin Care Series Line

C_JM 380-5 / JM 380-4
D_ø45X200.5  
V_135ml / 120ml

C_ JM 380-3 
D_ø38X142 
V_50ml

C_JM 380-2
D_ø74X51
V_50g

C_JM 380-1
D_ø64X45.5 
V_30g

White Skin Care Series Line
This products will be the best of best in

the world for colors and shape.

C_JM 372 Skin 
D_ø47.3X192.40 
V_135ml / 150ml

C_JM 372 Lotion 
D_ø47.3X192.40
V_135ml / 150ml

C_JM 376 Cream 
D_ø45.0X36.3
V_20g

C_JM 373 Essence
D_ø34.3X162.10
V_50ml

C_JM 375 Cream
D_ø58.03X46.05
V_30g

C_JM 374 Cream
D_ø66.7X50.76
V_50g

C
D
V_Vol

C
D
V_Vol
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Round - Skin Care Bottle and Jars
Traditions shape design various coating and printing will be

available on Jar & bottle including outer cap.

C_JM 369 Cream 
D_ø67.0X51.6 
V_50g 

C_JM 367 Skin 
D_ø46.0X191.8 
V_130ml / 120ml

C_JM 369 Cream 
D_ø58.5X45.01 
V_30g

C_JM 368 Essence 
D_ø34.9X163.5 
V_50ml

C_JM 368 Essence 
D_ø35.1X123.8 
V_20ml

JM 367 Lotion_C
ø46.0X191.8_D

130ml / 120ml_V

JM 376 Cream_C
ø45.0X36.3_D

15g / 20g_V

JM 368 Essence_C
ø35.1X145.9_D

40ml_V

Square-Skin Care bottle and jars
Traditional square shape design, possible to print and

coat on bottle and Jar.

C_JM 365 Essence 
D_36.6X36.6X139.0 
V_20ml

C_JM 363 Skin
D_45.0X45.0X194.0 
V_140ml

C_JM 365 Essence
D_32.10X32.19X154.0 
V_40ml

C_JM 363 Lotion
D_45.0X45.0X194.0 
V_140ml

C_JM 366 Cream
D_57.2X57.2X42.7 
V_30g

JM 364 Cream_C
66.6X66.6X50.5_D

50g_V

C_Code No
D_Description 
V_Vol

C_Code No
D_Description 
V_Vol

JUNG MIN CO.,LTD.    1312    ACOSPACK



Another skin care series
New model on skin care series will be satisfied to be using

C_JM 369-1 Cream 
D_ø59X48 
V_30g

C_JM 390 Essence 
D_ø38X140 
V_50ml

C_JM 369-1 Cream 
D_ø67.0X51.6 
V_50g

C_JM 391 Essence 
D_ø38.0X140 
V_50ml

C_JM 391 Skin / Lotion 
D_ø45.0X184 
V_120ml

C_JM 390 Skin / Lotion 
D_ø45.0X190 
V_120ml

JM 392 Skin / Lotion_C
ø45.0X194_D

120ml_V

JM 392 Essence_C
ø38.0X152_D

50ml_V

Metallic Skin Care Series Line
Possible to cover the top plate of cap with metallic,

Also can be done sculpting on cap

C_JM 372-4 Skin 
D_ø47.3X192.40 
V_135ml

C_JM 372-4 Lotion
D_ø47.3X192.40 
V_135ml

C_JM 375-4 Cream 
D_ø58.03X46.05  
V_30g

C_JM 373-4 Essence  
D_ø34.3X162.10  
V_50ml

C_JM 374-4 Cream  
D_ø66.7X50.76 
V_50g

C_Code No
D_Description 
V_Vol 

C_Code No
D_Description 
V_Vol
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Oval Skin Care bottle and jar Series
Partial oval shop with a golden pump. 

Various coating and printing will be available for the items.

C_JM 374-1 Cream  
D_ø66.7X50.76 
V_50g

C_JM 375-1 Cream
D_ø58.03X46.05  
V_30g

C_JM 372-1 Skin 
D_ø47.3X192.40
V_135ml

C_JM 373-1 Essence
D_ø34.3X162.10 
V_50ml

C_JM 372-1 Lotion
D_ø47.3X192.40 
V_135ml

Striped Pattern Skin Care Bottle 
and Jar Series

Newly skin care line on possible to print all the designs for bottle and jars

C_JM 372-3 Skin 
D_ø47.3X192.40 
V_135ml

C_JM 372-3 Lotion 
D_ø47.3X192.40 
V_135ml

C_JM 373-3 Essence
D_ø34.3X162.10 
V_50ml

C_JM 375-3 Cream
D_ø58.03X46.05  
V_30g

C_JM 374-3 Cream 
D_ø66.7X50.76  
V_50g

C_Code No
D_Description 
V_Vol

C_Code No
D_Description 
V_Vol 
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Low-price type series
Low-price bottle and jar made by PETG & PP

Another will make you feel pleasure

C_JM 908-Large cap 
D_ø45X157 
V_130ml

C_JM 909-Small cap 
D_ø45X154 
V_130ml

C_JM 908-1 
D_ø38X115.4 
V_50ml

C_JM 909-1 
D_ø38X115.5 
V_50ml

C_JM 910-1 
D_ø50X42 
V_30ml

JM 910_C
ø57X46.4_D

50ml_V

C_Code No
D_Description 
V_Vol
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01. Cream Jar, Spuit and Stick

02. Powder Series

Others
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Others - Cream jar, Spuit and Stick
Various kinds of cosmetic package you can see from spuit,

cream plastic Jar up to basic Jar possible to print or all items.

No Code No Description Vol

11 JM 121 Portable powder ø92.0X42.3 100ml
12 JM 305 Foundation ø50.0X15.6 14g
13 JM 705 Skin lotion ø48.6X180.0 140ml
14 JM 311 Cream ø85.0X73.0 250g / 300g
15 JM 306 Cream jar ø42.0X34.5 8g / 14g
16 JM 376 Cream ø45.0X36.3 20g
17 JM 379 Cream jar ø62.6X58.0 50g
18 JM 731 Cream ø67.6X66.0 100ml
19 JM 377 Cream jar ø33.4X25.0 5g
20 JM 378 Cream jar ø73.6X50.0 50g

No Code No Description Vol

1 JM 725 Stick foundation  flexible
2 JM 743 Essence spuit ø27.0X122.0 flexible
3 JM 371 Cream ø69.0X52.0 50g
4 JM 320 Spatula 3.0X58.0
5 JM 317 Massage cream jar 55.0X55.5
6 JM 317 Massage cream jar 55.0x55.5
7 JM 732 Cream jar ø97.0X73.0 250g
8 JM 370-1 Cream jar ø58.0X46.0 30g
9 JM 310 Cream jar ø60.0X57.0 60g

10 JM 730 Cream jar ø93.0X90.0 300g
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Others - Powder Series
Simple and transparent look power Jar which is designed for

using from all age groups.

No Code No Description Vol

1 JM 802-1 Dual powder pact ø72.6X36.2 10g
2 JM 802-2 Dual powder pact ø72.6X41.5 20g
3 JM 802 Dual powder pact ø72.6X48.3 30g
4 JM 303 Face powder jar ø55.0X22.8 10g
5 JM 704 Face powder container ø84.0X55.7 45g
6 JM 335-1 Face powder ø72.0X27.2 10g
7 JM 335 ø72.0X32.2 30g
8 JM 312 Face powder jar ø34.0X124.0 flexible
9 JM 335-2 ø72.0X39.0 20g
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01. Square - Compact Case Line

02. Square and Long-Shape Compact Case Line

03. Round-Compact Case Line

04. Square Palettes Series Line_01

05. Square Palettes Series Line_02

06. Assembly Palette / Skinny type palette / Eye Brow

07. One-hole Container Series

08. Airtight Compact Series

09. Air Cushion Compact Series

10.  Clock Type Air-cushion / Air cushion / Air Tight Refill

01. Convex Type Two Tone Glass

02. Straight Type Two Tone Glass

03. Heavy Blow

04. Various Pump Series (Dip Tube)

Compact Case / Palettes

Two Tone Glass
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Square - Compact Case Line Square and Long-
Shape Compact Case LineSimple design with metallization on top of compact.

It’s possible to put up the print on it.
Will be chosen the item according to one’s liking for

square-type only.
No Code No Description

1 JM 720 Square compact case 61X80X21
2 JM 103-1 1 Hole compact case 67X67X17
3 JM 103-4 4 Hole compact case 67X67X17
4 JM 210-1 1 Hole compact case 85X66X14
5 JM 102 Square compact case 67X67X20
6 JM 103-3 3 Hole compact case 67X67X17
7 JM 701-2 Decoration compact case 69X69X21
8 JM 701 Square compact case 69X69X21
9 JM 703 Portable powder case 69X69X21

10 JM 701-1 Square compact case 69X69X21
11 JM 210 4 Hole compact case 85X66X14
12 JM 702 4 Hole compact case 67X67X17
13 JM 103-2 2 Hole compact case 67X67X17

No Code No Description Vol

1 JM 713 Compact case 70X115X14.5 14g
2 JM 101 Normal compact case 64X117X15 13g
3 JM 805 Sliding compact case 109X70X15.4 13g
4 JM 109 Baby compact case 68X85.6X25 24g
5 JM 111 Normal compact case 64X117X15 12g
6 JM 110 Normal compact case 64X117X15 12g
7 JM 713-1 Metal deco compact case 70X115X14.5 14g
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Round-Compact Case Line

Traditional simple design for people of every class. 

Can be done the printing on the top of compact.

1
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No Code No Description Vol

1 JM 803 Round compact case 72.45X24.10 11g
2 JM 600 Double compact case 75X58 11g
3 JM 601-1 Powder compact case 70X58 9g
4 JM 804 Small airtight compact case 66.4X23.1 8g
5 JM 601 Powder compact case 70X58 9g
6 JM 801 Airtight compact case 81X58 12g / 15g
7 JM 106 Polygon compact case 77X55 11g
8 JM 104 Round compact case 76X54 11g
9 JM 105 Round square compact case 76X54 11g

10 JM 602 Powder compact Q-Tip case 74X58 9g

Square Palettes Series Line_01

Original traditional shape can be changed for inner shape.

Possible a coating and metallization one the items.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No Code No Description

1 JM 221 10 Color palette (ø20) 127.6X83.8X12.2
2 JM 219 6 Color palette (ø32) 127.6X83.8X12.2
3 JM 241 15 Color palette 137X94X13
4 JM 242 18 Color palette 137X94X13
5 JM 223 8 Color palette 127.6X83.8X12.2
6 JM 224 Reform palette 127.6X83.8X12.2
7 JM 220 8 Color palette (ø20) 127.6X83.8X12.2
8 JM 222 Oval - type palette 127.6X83.8X12.2
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Square Palettes Series Line_02 Assembly Palette 
Skinny type palette
Eye Brow

It’s available to handle this items which is from 

3hole, 4hole up to 10hole with using the pan.

No Code No Description

1 JM 217-1 10 Color palette 151X49.5X10.8
2 JM 217 5 Color palette No.2 (ø27)151X49.5X10.8
3 JM 216 5 Color palette No.2 (for window ø27)151X49.5X10.8
4 JM 233 Cubic 5 Color palette No.2 (ø27) 121.9X15.9X12
5 JM 225 Card palette No.2 80X50X4.5
6 JM 236 Mini 3 Color palette with window (ø27) 92X51X12
7 JM 212 4 Color palette No. 100X33X22
8 JM 236-1 3 Color palette (ø27) 92X51X12
9 JM 205 4 Color square palette 119X63X11

10 JM 206 3 Color palette (ø37) 119X63X11
11 JM 237 3 Color palette (ø27) 92.4X50.5X12
12 JM 237-1 Square 3 color palette 92.4X50.5X12
13 JM 231 6 Color palette (small) 92.4X50.5X12
14 JM 231-1 8 Color palette 92.4X50.5X12
15 JM 231-3 6 Color palette 92X51X12
16 JM 209 4 Color palette No.1 100X43X11
17 JM 381 Eyelash case

No Code No Description

1 JM 250-1 Assembly Palette 103X60X12mm
2 JM 260-1 Skinny type palette 118X70X11mm
3 JM 260-2 Skinny type palette
4 JM 213 Eye Brow              16.4X96mm(Vol: 5ml)

1

2

3

4
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Airtight Compact Series

Various kinds of airtight compact

You've never met before.

No Code No Description Vol

1 JM 804 Small airtight compact 66.7X23.5 8g
2 JM 801-R Airtight compact for refill 81.5X25.7 15g
3 JM 801 Airtight compact for normal 81.5X25.7 15g
4 JM 801-M Airtight compact for mesh-type 81.5X25.7 12g
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One-hole Container Series

Would you need a family set with airless container

please try to make your packaging with this round series.

No Code No Description

1 JM 202 One-hole container No.1 ø48X10 [ø37]
2 JM 203 One-hole container No.2 ø48X10 [ø37]
3 JM 604 Blush compact Q-Tip 47.5X10 [ø37]
4 JM 806 Min mirror compact 40X40X8.2
5 JM 610 One-hole container 50.4X14.5 [ø36.5]
6 JM 201 One-hole container No.3 40X11 [ø34.6]
7 JM 232 Cubic 1 color palette 45X50X12
8 JM 232-1 Cubic 4 color palette 45X50X12
9 JM 203 One-hole container No.4 45.5X11 [ø34.6]
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Clock Type Air-cushion
Air cushion
Air Tight Refill

No Code No Description Vol

1 JM 809 Clock Type Air-cushion 74X29 15~18g
2 JM 809-T Twist Aircushion ø74X28.8   15~20g
3 JM 808-1 Air cushion 81.5X25.7 15~18g

Air Cushion Compact Series

6Kinds of Air Cushion Product

One-stop service from design to production

No Code No Description Vol

1 JM 801-R 82X25 13~15g Rotary
2 JM 806-1 80X26 13~15g Button
3 JM 807 Dome Type 74X29 15~18g Button
4 JM 807-1 Flat Type 74X29 15~18g Button
5 JM 807-2 Name Plate Type 74X29 15~18g Button
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01. Sun stick 

02. Module Palette

03. Cream Jar

04. Dual Twist Air-cushion

05. Blusher Type Air-cushion

New Products
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No Code No Description Vol

1 JM 612     Sun Stick 46X77X20 16g
2 JM 612-1 Sun Stick 51X88.7X20 22g
3 JM 250-2 Module Palette [C Type] 37.4X39X10 1.8g
4 JM 250-2 Module Palette [E Type] 33X39X10 1.8g
5 JM 315 Cream Jar ø76.3X63.5 100ml

No Code No Description Vol

1 JM 820 Dual Twist Air-cushion ø74X39.2 10g , 15g
2 JM 809-S Blusher Type Air-cushion 70.3X79.8X23.6 15g

New Products

33

4

JUNG MIN CO.,LTD.    4140    ACOSPACK



Convex Type Two Tone Glass

C_JM 500-5 
D_ø50X180 
V_150ml

C_JM 500-4 
D_ø47X152  
V_100ml 

C_JM 500-3 
D_ø40.5X123.5  
V_50ml 

C_JM 500-2
D_ø70X53.5  
V_50g

C_JM 500-1
D_ø61X48
V_30g

Jung Min Co.,Ltd

Feeling of luxury through high glossy

Excellence of Chemical resistance and nonscratchable resistance
Based on the process of two-
resistant to pressure and brokenness or cracking

Feeling of two-
Available for your own exclusive blow mold

Lightweight and good to use safely without brokenness or cracking
Eco-friendly materials and recycling
Volume : 150ml , 100ml , 50ml , 50g, 30g

42-8, Saneop-ro 8beon-gil  Bucheon-si, Gyeonggi-do, korea  Phone: 82-32-677-4008  Fax: 82-32-677-6754

Jung Min Co.,Ltd. All Rights Reserved. PCT and Design Patent

TWO-TONE GLASS

The leader of cosmetic packaging company

What a brilliant Glass bottle!

So much better than Glass bottle… TWO-TONE Glass bottle!

recently launched TWO-TONE Glass bottle!

‘Jung Min’

n Co.,LLLttdd

nonscratchable resistance

or cracking

mold

hout brokenness or cracking

0g

yeonggi-do, korea  Phone: 82-32-677-4008  Faxx:x  82-32-677-6754

sign Patentt

C_Code No
D_Description 
V_Vol
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Heavy Blow

C_JM 600-3 
D_ø48.4X166.65 
V_135ml

C_JM 600-2 
D_ø70.7X53.5 
V_50ml

C_JM 600-1
D_ø61.9X47.4 
V_30ml

Straight Type Two Tone Glass

C_JM 501-4 
D_ø45X180.8 
V_150ml

C_JM 501-3 
D_ø45X146.1 
V_100ml

C_JM 501-2 
D_ø38X123.3 
V_50ml

C_Code No
D_Description 
V_Vol

C_Code No
D_Description 
V_Vol
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Various Pump Series (Dip Tube)

Possible to use with skin care

bottle line (ø18, ø20, ø24)

No Code No Description

1 Rib type closure ø18, ø20
2 Rib type closure ø18
3 Top-round Rib type ø18, ø20
4 Pump ø18
5 Pump ø18
6 Pump ø20
7 Pump ø20
8 Pump(Gold) ø18
9 Pump(Gold) ø20

10 Pump(Silver) ø20
11 Pump with over cap ø24
12 Pump with over cap(Silver) ø24
13 Pump with over cap ø24

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
8 9

10
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13 Product Specification

Page Code No
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Functional Airless Series
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JM 907 Airless foundation Cream jar

JM 907-1 Airless foundation Cream jar 

JM 903 Airless bottle
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Normal Airless Bottles Series
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JM 902 Airless bottle

JM 903 Airless bottle
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Page Code No

Metallic Skin Care Series Line

15

JM 372-4 Skin

JM 375-4 Cream

JM 372-4 Lotion

JM 373-4 Essence

JM 374-4 Cream

Oval Skin Care bottle and jar Series

16

JM 374-1 Cream

JM 375-1 Cream

JM 372-1 Skin

JM 373-1 Essence

JM 372-1 Lotion

Striped Pattern Skin Care Bottle and Jar Series

17

JM 372-3 Skin

JM 372-3 Lotion

JM 373-3 Essence

JM 375-3 Cream

JM 374-3 Cream

Low-price type series

18

JM 908-Large cap

JM 908-1

JM 909-Small cap 

JM 909-1

JM 910-1

JM 910

Others-Cream jar, Spuit and Stick

22-23

JM 725 Stick foundation

JM 743 Essence spuit

JM 371 Cream

JM 320 Spatula

JM 317 Massage cream jar

JM 317 Massage cream jar

JM 732 Cream jar

JM 370-1 Cream jar

JM 310 Cream jar

JM 730 Cream jar

JM 121 Portable powder

JM 305 Foundation

JM 705 Skin lotion

JM 311 Cream

JM 306 Cream jar

JM 376 Cream

JM 379 Cream jar

JM 731 Cream

JM 377 Cream jar

JM 378 Cream jar

Others-Powder Series

24~25

JM 802-1 Dual powder pact

JM 802-2 Dual powder pact

JM 802 Dual powder pact

JM 303 Face powder jar

JM 704 Face powder container

JM 335-1 Face powder

JM 309 Face powder

JM 312 Face powder jar

JM 335 Face powder
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Product Specification

Page Code No

One-hole Container Series

34

JM 202 One-hole container No.1

JM 203 One-hole container No.2

JM 604 Blush compact Q-Tip

JM 806 Min mirror compact

JM 610 One-hole container

JM 201 One-hole container No.3

JM 232 Cubic 1 color palette

JM 232-1 Cubic 4 color palette

JM 203 One-hole container No.4

Airtight Compact Series

35

JM 804 Small airtight compact

JM 801 Airtight compact for refill

JM 801 Airtight compact for normal

JM 801 Airtight compact for mesh-type

Air Cushion Compact Series

36

JM 801-R

JM 806-1

JM 807

JM 807-1

JM 807-2

Clock Type Air-cushion / Air cushion / Air Tight Refill

37

JM 809 Clock Type Air-cushion

JM 809 Twist Aircushion

JM 808-1 Air cushion

New Products

39

JM 612     Sun Stick

JM 612-1 Sun Stick

JM 250-2 Module Palette[C Type, E Type]

JM 315 Cream Jar

JM 820 Dual Twist Air-cushion

JM 809-S Blusher Type Air-cushion

Convex Type Two Tone Glass

43

JM 500-5

JM 500-4

JM 500-3

JM 500-2

JM 500-1

Straight Type Two Tone Glass

44

JM 501-4

JM 501-3

JM 501-2

Heavy Blow

45

JM 600-3

JM 600-2

JM 600-1

Various Pump Series (Dip Tube)

46

Rib type closure

Top-round Rib type

Pump

Pump

Pump

Pump

Pump(Gold)

Pump(Gold)

Pump(Silver)

Pump with over cap

Pump with over cap(Silver)

Pump with over cap

Page Code No

Square - Compact Case Line

28

JM 720 Square compact case

JM 103-1 1 Hole compact case

JM 103-4 4 Hole compact case

JM 210-1 1 Hole compact case

JM 102 Square compact case

JM 103-3 3 Hole compact case

JM 701-2 Decoration compact case

JM 701 Square compact case

JM 703 Portable powder case

JM 701-1 Square compact case

JM 210 4 Hole compact case

JM 702 4 Hole compact case

JM 103-2 2 Hole compact case

Square and Long-Shape Compact Case Line

29

JM 713 Compact case 

JM 101 Normal compact case 

JM 805 Sliding compact case

JM 109 Baby compact case

JM 111 Normal compact case 

JM 110 Normal compact case 

JM 713-1 Metal deco compact case 

Round-Compact Case Line

30

JM 803 Round compact case 

JM 600 Double compact case 

JM 601-1 Powder compact case 

JM 804 Small airtight compact case 

JM 601 Powder compact case 

JM 801 Airtight compact case 

JM 106 polygon compact case 

JM 104 Round compact case 

JM 105 Round – square compact case 

JM 602 Powder compact Q-Tip case 

Square Palettes Series Line_01

31

JM 219 6 Color palette

JM 241 15 Color palette

JM 242 18 Color palette

JM 223 8 Color palette

JM 224 Reform palette

JM 220 8 Color palette

JM 222 Oval - type palette

Square Palettes Series Line_02

32

JM 217-1 10 Color palette

JM 217 5 Color palette No.2

JM 216 5 Color palette No.2

JM 233 Cubic 5 Color palette No.2

JM 225 Card palette No.2

JM 236 Mini 3 Color palette with window

JM 212 4 Color palette No.

JM 236-1 3 Color palette

JM 205 4 Color square palette

JM 206 3 Color palette

JM 237 3 Color palette

JM 237-1 Square 3 color palette

Assembly Palette / Skinny type palette / Eye Brow

33

JM 250-1 Assembly Palette

JM 260-1 Skinny type palette

JM 260-2 Skinny type palette

JM 213 Eye Brow
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